© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard  MCI_ENG_KIT_09 • 1/16/2024
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
1
Built Into Tomorrow
Sample Kit Contents
KEMET
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
at 100 kHz,
1 mA
Inductance
Tolerance
DC
Resistance
(mΩ)
Typical
DC
Resistance
(mΩ)
Maximum
Rated Current (A)
Temperature QuantityIrms¹
(Ref.)
Isat²
(Ref.)
Isat³
(Ref.)
MPEV1D0630L6R8 6.80 ±20% 44.2 50.90 5.2 4.0 5.5 -55/+180°C    5
MPEV1D1040L6R8 6.80 ±20% 20.9 24.10 8.3 8.0 11.5 -55/+180°C    5
MPEV1D0630L100 10.00 ±20% 67.8 78.00 4.2 3.5 4.5 -55/+180°C    5
MPEV1D1040L100 10.00 ±20% 29.6 34.10 7.0 7.5 10.5 -55/+180°C    5
MPEV1D0630L150 15.00 ±20% 113.2 130.20 3.3 3.0 4.0 -55/+180°C    5
MPEV1D1040L150 15.00 ±20% 44.5 51.20 5.7 5.5 8.5 -55/+180°C    5
MPEV1D0630L220 22.00 ±20% 162.0 186.30 2.7 2.5 3.5 -55/+180°C    5
MPEV1D1040L220 22.00 ±20% 66.2 76.10 4.7 5.0 7.0 -55/+180°C    5
KEMET
Part Number
Inductance (µH)
at 100 kHz, 1 mA